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【Spring Semester 2026】Doctoral Dissertation Review Schedule (Internal Doctorates) 

 For the spring semester 2026, the review process and deliberation will be made according to the schedule in the table below. 

⚫ Please confirm this in conjunction with the schedule summary on page 1 of「Doctoral Dissertation Process Handbook」. 

⚫ Please refer to the "Doctoral Dissertation Process Handbook" for the required documents and submit them by the due date. 

⚫ Please click here for the application form and application form required to apply for the event. 

 

Deadline for 

Event 

① Joint Seminar of Graduate Students and Academic Staff 

② Final Presentation before Submission 

④ Dissertation Hearing /Interview Examination 

 

Deadline for Event 

③ Submission of Doctoral Dissertation 

⑤ Submission of Doctoral Dissertation 

(Bound final version) 

Deadline for application 

(At least 14 days in advance) 

Deadline for submission of 

materials 

(At least 3 days in advance) 

Date of event 

Deadline for 
submission ③ 
(At least 17 days 

in advance) 

Deadline for 
submission ⑤ 

Date of the meeting of 
GSSS Steering 

Committee 

Thu, 2 April Mon, 13 April Thu, 16 April Tue, 14 April Tue, 27 April Thu, 14 May 

Thu, 7 May Mon, 18 May Thu, 21 May Wed, 20 May Tue, 28 May Thu, 11 June 

Thu, 21 May Mon, 1 June Thu, 4 June Tue, 9 June Thu, 18 June Tue, 2 July 

Thu, 20 August Mon, 31 August Thu, 3 September Tue, 1 September Tue, 15 September Tue, 29 September 

 

【How to Read the Table】 

⚫ Example 1: 

If “③ Doctoral Dissertation” is submitted on Tuesday, April 14, it will be reviewed by the meeting of GSSS Committee on Thursday, May 14, and 

the result will be notified by the GSSS office on or after May 15. 

 

⚫ Example 2: 

If “④ Dissertation Hearing” is held on Thursday, June 4, “⑤ Doctoral Dissertation (Bound final version)” must be submitted by Thursday, June 18. 

It will then be reviewed by the Graduate School Steering Committee on Thursday, July 2, and the result will be notified by the University on or 

after Friday, July 3. 

https://www.waseda.jp/fsss/gsss/assets/uploads/2023/10/Doctoral_Dissertation_Process.pdf
https://www.waseda.jp/fsss/gsss/assets/uploads/2023/10/Doctoral_Dissertation_Process.pdf
https://www.waseda.jp/fsss/gsss/en/students/doctor/#anc_4

